Yemoumouat I'Y MB/I Poccun
Cnaprakmana MOO «/lumamo» ‘
JlerkoaTyeTudeckuii Kpocc

Mockosckan

onece BETEPAHBI, 1 xm
OYCU «lMnaHepHas» 16 mas 2024 200a
Uma KomaHpaa Bpema Mecro
Bapuwnoneuy Cepre CneuuanbHbIi nonk nonn 3:27,6 1

MopumoH Hukonai KonomHa 4:15,6 2




Yemmmonat I'Y MBJI Poccun
Cmapraxkuama MOO «/{uramo»
JlerrkoatiiermuecKkuii Kpoce

Mockosckan

ognade JEHIIIVYHEBL, 1 xm

s
OYCl «IMnaHepHas» 16 mas 2024 200a
Uma KomaHpaa Bpemsa Mecto
Cumakosa CBeTnaHa LLlenkoBo 3:05,2 1
LWabyHuHa dapba XUMKM 3:07,4 2
BoBk Onbra EropbeBckK 3:07,4 nepesauer
JleBywKnHa dneoHopa MbiTnm 3:12,2 3
KopobknHa EneHa PameHcKoe 3:14,4 4
boraaHoBa CBeTnaHa 3apaick 3:16,0 6
HecmalHas AnbbuHa Banaiumxa 3:16,8 7
[aHtoK NonunHa Moponbck 3:24,0 8
®époposa AHa K®K-3 3:34,7 9
KyckoBa KpuctmHa CneumanbHbii noak nonmuyy  3:36,6 10
BopoHuHa AneHa K®K-10 MOP 3:37,9 11
MNMokposckasa MonnHa Nobepubl 3:40,7 12
BopobbeBa CBeTnaHa K®K-2 (B/4 51952) 3:46,8 13
KapnywwuHa tOnna Cepnyxos 3:47,5 14
LLlanoBanoBa HatanbAa K®K-100 Pocreapgusa 3:48,1 15
Niobrumosa UpunHa ConHe4yHOropck 3:56,7 16
Pynakosa AneHa LaTypa 4:01,0 17
Tpenosa EsreHua Py3a 4:05,3 18
TutoBa EkaTepuHa Admutpos 4:10,3 19
BolixaHcKas mapuHa MywkKnHo 4:11,5 20
MaTepuHcKkasa AHacTacus J106HA 4:11,8 21
lFoptoHOBa AHacTacuA Bosnokonamck 4:19,7 22
®unmykmHa CeetnaHa OpexoBo-3yeBo 4:24,6 23
MaHowWwKMHa Mapua UcTpa 4:26,0 24
AdaHacbeBa flHa Bnacuxa 4:32,4 25
3ensaK Enmnsaserta JIeHUHCKnM 4:34,2 26
MNpokoneHko KOana HorunHck 4:37,6 27
KpectoBa TaTbAHa KnnH 4:40,9 28
dunmmoHosa CBeTnaHa JlyxoBuupl 4:45,4 29
Kanuwyk Mapua 1 nonk 4MNC Cesep 4:56,5 30
CnupungoHosa AHHa KonomHa 4:58,7 31
CapanynoBa /lio60Bb LLlaxoBcKasn 5:08,6 32
JNlo6aHoBa Banepus Ceprues Mocag, 5:09,8 33
AubliHO AnnHa Jdomoaenoso 5:16,1 34
MBaHoBa EkaTepuHa dneKTpocTaib 5:39,2 35
Cokosa MpuHa Hapo-®omMMHCK 5:40,5 36
HoBunKoBa AHacTacusa Nobepubl 5:46,4 37
CepnoBa Ennsaseta CtynuHo 5:56,0 38
KopHunoea KceHus Mo»KancK 6:22,4 39
KantoK AHactacusa Kawwupa 6:40,7 40
BecenkoBa AHHa [yb6Ha 6:41,8 41
MyxunHa AHacTacuaA Tanaom 6:50,4 42



CupoTkMHa KpuctunHa MaBnoBckuit Mocag, 7:28,8 43
Lenyinko AHxkena 2 nonk ANC tOr 8:31,2 44




Yemmmonat I'Y MBJI Poccun
Cmapraxuama MOO «J[umamo»
JlerrkoatiiermuecKkuii Kpoce

Mockosckan

oonade MYMK4YUHEI 3 xm

OYCU «lMnaHepHas» 16 mas 2024 200a
Uma KomaHpaa Bpema Mecro
Hegenvn Omutpui Moaonbck 8:21,3 1
MNaHdepos NBaH OpexoBo-3yeBo 8:31,5 2
PbibakoB AHaTtonumn MbITULLK 8:31,5 nepesaver
PbibakoB EBreHum MbiTnm 8:31,5 nepesauer
YaBkuH Hukonamn banawwuxa 8:39,2 3
MuHwWwuH Nnagap Kopones 8:40,0
ARMMUyYK Hukonai PameHcKkoe 8:46,5 5
BbyTpaHoB Anekcen XrmKmn 8:53,2 6
CadpoHoB AMUTpui MbiTnwm 8:54,5 7
AppbllwKuH MNasen Kopones 9:02,1 8
CadunynnuH Puoar Xumkn 9:04,5 9
TebeHbKos MaBen Jo6Hs 9:14,1 10
Kyu AmuTpuii PameHcKkoe 9:15,4 11
CumakoB AneKkcaHgp banawwuxa 9:27,4 12
LLieBueHKo Ceprel OpexoBo-3yeBo 9:32,0 13
WnankvH JaHnna K®K-3 9:34,7 14
EropoB Hukuta CneumanbHbi noak noan 9:35,9 15
KoTynbcknin Muxaun PameHcKoe 9:39,0 16
Kyapasues EBreHui CneumanbHbi nonk noan 9:40,0 17
Cy3paneB AHTOH XMKun 9:41,2 18
Ucynos ApTém K®K-3 9:41,4 19
MapumoH Makcum 3apaick 9:42,5 20
LLlabyHWH Bayecnas OpexoBo-3yeBo 9:48,5 21
Ky3suH AnekcaHgp PameHcKkoe 9:53,1 22
CaHHuKoB Unba MbITULLM 10:01,1 23
3HameHcKMn Makcum KOK-3 10:03,1 24
Mpuxogbko MaBen K®K-3 10:04,1 25
Tennbix MNasen Moponbck 10:06,0 26
Kynewos Anekcen CneumanbHbl noak nonam 10:15,9 27
Bannaxmetos PaBunb OpexoBo-3yeBo 10:20,3 28
CemeHoB OMUTpnit LLaTypa 10:22,8 29
Ky3Heuos UnbA K®K-100 Pocreapgusa 10:26,7 30
BoosuH AnekcaHgp K®K-100 Pocreapaua 10:28,0 31
EpoxnH AneKkcaHap MNoponbeK 10:31,4 32
Bouyapos CtenaH K®K-2 (B/u 51952) 10:33,2 33
Kocos [eHuc LWaTtypa 10:39,7 34
TapaHeHKo ApTem K®K-2 (B/u 51952) 10:41,2 35
AnyxTnH AneKkcaHgp K®K-10 MO 10:46,8 36
Apakenos PomaH 3apaick 10:47,2 37
XomsaAxos EBreHuni HoruHck 10:47,9 38
LdopoleHko Aptem Py3a 10:48,1 39

WnaruvH Uropb LWaTtypa 10:51,6 40



TpyxaueB Hukonam
MNywKos H1Kuta
3aliues Ceprel
KoHoBanos lMNasen
Hanapos AneKkcaHap
Nlebenes PomaH
LWankmH UBaH
JaHunnos Aptem
MakcumoB EBreHuit
KysbmeHKO Makcmum
KioTT AMmuTpunii
Obuxkaes AHapel
AHnkees Makcum
KpacHoB Anekcen
AmenbyeHKoB AneKkcaHap
Epwos UeaH
KpexoBeuKkuin AnekcaHap
LLlenkaHoB HuKuTa
byHakoB MBaH
Faspuniok HUKuTa
Bobpos MBaH

MsKkuH Amutpnii

bauy Katennx
KotomeHKoB BuKTOp
beknemuuies Makcum
Yxapckun Amutpui
Buptokos AHTOH
3amyTKMH AHAgpet
FopayeB AnekcaHap
MapTbiHOB PomaH
Kpblnos AHaTonum
®peiaman Bnagucnas
baHakoB JaHunn
[asbiaos Anekcel
JlyuHMKoB AHaToNNM
Manbiwes Unba
3y6KoB AHTOH
PokaHcKnin PomaH
Libinnakos NnbA
BoHaapeHKo OmuTpuit
MpoKkyweHKoB AnekcaHap
AHOXUH Unba
BocTtpukoB Hukonam
fopbyHoB Makcum
LemeTtos AmuUTpui
JBopHuKos Ceprei
LLpamuk Nnba
MakegoHcKuin eHunc
Edumos AHgpelt
Nebenes AnekcaHgp

3apaick

K®K-100 Pocreapgmsa
K®K-100 Pocreapgus
Hapo-®omMMHCK
Nobepubl

K®K-2 (/4 51952)
HornHck

K®K-10 MO
Moaonbck

Pysa

K®K-10 MOD
banawwnxa
Cepnyxos
Lenkoso
Cepnyxos

K®K-10 MO
domoaenoso
Nob6epubl
MNywKknHo
Niob6epubl
Cepnyxos
HornHck
MNywKknHo
MywkKknHo

1 nonk 4MNC Cesep
banawwnxa
JlyxoBuubl

1 nonk AMNC Cesep
1 nonk 4MNC Cesep
HormHck
ConHe4yHOropckK

1 nonk AMNC Cesep
Oyb6Ha

EropbeBcK

Uctpa

EropbeBcK
KonomHa
Hapo-®omuHck
MaBnoscKuii Mocap,
CtynuHo
Jdomoaenoso
Admutpos
Amutpos
Masnosckuii Mocag,
Jdomoaenoso
Ceprues lNocapg,
Ceprues lNocapg,
KonomHa

2 noak ANC Kor
KnuH

10:57,2
11:10,5
11:14,7
11:24,5
11:26,8
11:27,0
11:37,2
11:44,0
11:44,5
11:45,7
11:47,7
11:50,7
11:57,2
12:04,6
12:05,0
12:05,0
12:15,4
12:16,4
12:19,4
12:23,1
12:24,7
12:28,3
12:31,8
12:34,1
12:35,8
12:38,1
12:39,3
12:40,4
12:42,1
12:44,0
12:48,7
12:53,2
12:56,0
13:02,2
13:02,6
13:02,7
13:14,7
13:16,0
13:19,7
13:22,5
13:24,9
13:25,2
13:25,6
13:33,4
13:35,4
13:40,0
13:40,4
13:44,6
13:50,5
13:59,6

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90



FopbkoB HukuTa
UbinknH ®unavnn
Kopones HOpuii
Haymos Muxaun
LLinbaes Amutpui
bnoxnH Bnagucnas
PymaHueB AHTOH
Kpusos Ceprew
KnnHos Makcum
HeweTknH AnekcaHap
Epmakos Amutpuii
benos PomaH

FaHWH AneKceit
Knoukos UnbAa
AHuKeeB Anekcel
CtenykoB Anekcen
Komapuyk Oner
Hocos Nasen
MopHeB AneKkcen
fonybes Cepreii
3aBbanos AMuUTtpumn
Kosanb Unba
lpadumkoB [eHunc
CapadaHos Nropb
Bonbwakos Hukonat
Cobones Aptem
WwnaHn Anekcen
Konayes Muxaunn
3aKapAH JpuK
ApcnaHanues Janrat
MNonos Ceprei
Kouetkos aHuna
BopoTHIoK Prnyapg,
depocos eHuc
MeTpoB Amntpunii
MaTtbiHOB Muxann
CynbanH Oner
Bypbines Cepreit
Lepraves AneKkcen
Kosunos Ceprei
AcTaHMH AnekcaHap
KoHoBanos AnekcaHgp
Ky3sHeuoB [leHunc
UnnpyH Masen
Hectepos MBaH
MpywuH AmMmuTtpuii
LWanoHnH Hukonamn
Casenbes AnekcaHap
HelKkoBuaH [eHuc
TIOTIOKWH AHApen

2 nonk ANC KOr
CrynuHo
Ceprues lNocapg,
[ybHa
Hapo-®omuHck
CtynuHo
KonomHa
Uctpa

Kawwupa
Lenkoso
Ceprues lNocag,
KonomHa
LlaxoBckasn
Jobepupbl
Cepnyxos
Kawwpa

KnuH

KnunuH
MNywKknHo

Masnosckuii Mocag,

dneKTpocTanb
2 nonk ANC KOr
Bonokonamck
2 nonk ANC KOr
Amutpos
Bosnokonamck
Bnacuxa
EropbeBcK
Nobepubl
JIeHVHCKUI
Nobepubl
SneKTpocTanb
Bnacuxa
LLlenkoso
LLlenkoBo
JIeHVHCKUI
Uctpa

Tangpom
ConHeYyHOropcK
Bnacuxa
ConHeYyHOropckK
Tangom
JloToWwKnHO
JloTowmnHo
NobHs
LLlaxoBcKkan
JIeHUHCKUM
MosKalick
Moskanck
MosKalicK

13:59,9
14:04,4
14:05,7
14:08,0
14:09,0
14:09,5
14:10,6
14:11,0
14:22,0
14:23,6
14:34,5
14:37,6
14:40,3
14:40,7
14:47,6
14:47,6
15:41,4
15:44,0
15:46,2
15:46,8
15:47,4
15:55,6
16:21,1
16:21,1
16:24,8
16:27,7
16:28,2
16:30,8
16:38,5
17:01,0
17:34,2
18:12,9
18:37,2
18:46,6
18:46,7
19:01,6
19:09,4
19:10,3
19:12,1
19:14,5
19:47,1
20:35,1
20:58,5
21:04,3
21:50,7
23:43,1

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
cxon,
ONCKB
ANCKB
ONCKB



3umunH Knpuan JlyxoBuupl OVCKB




Croapraxmama MOO «J[umamo»
Jlerkoarmermuyeckuit Kpoce

P — KOMAHJEI
o6nacto
N/
OYCL «lnaHepHas» 16 maa 2024 200a
1 rpynma
KomaHpaa Cymma VYuactHukoB Mecto
K®K MY MB/J, Poccumn « MbITULLIMHCKOEY 0:39:10,80 5 1
KOK MY MB/L Poccmnn «PameHckoe» 0:40:48,40 5 2
K®K YMB/L Poccnn no OpexoBo-3yeBCKOMY T.0. 0:42:36,90 5 3
K®K-3 0:42:58,00 5 4
K®K YMB/A Poccum no r.o. MNoaonbek 0:44:07,20 5 5
KOK MY MB/ Poccmn «banawimxmHckoe» 0:45:52,20 5 6
K®K-100 (Pocreapauns no MockoBcKol obnactu) 0:47:08,00 5 7
K®K-10 (MO®P Moc YHusepcuteta MBA, Poccum) 0:50:01,40 5 8
K®K MY MB/, Poccnn «HormHckoe» 0:52:15,00 5 9
K®K MY MB/, Poccnn «CepnyxoBcKkoe» 0:55:02,00 5 10
K®K 1 nonka AMNC AL «CeBepHblin» 0:55:48,00 5 11
K®K MY MB/, Poccmm «lNyliKMHCKoE» 0:57:23,00 5 12
K®K YMBL Poccnmn no KonomeHcKomy r.o. 1:00:46,20 5 13
K®K YMB/L Poccum no C-NMocagckomy r.o. 1:01:10,40 5 14
K®K MY MB/, Poccun «LLlenkoBckoe» 1:07:06,70 5 15
K®K 2 nonka 4NC r’MeAL «OxHbIN» 1:08:38,30 5 16
K®K MY MB/ Poccum «JliobepeLikoe» 0:46:26,70 4 17




2 rpynmoa

KomaHpa Cymma YuactHukoB MecTto
K®K YMB/ Poccmm no r.o. XumKu 0:30:46,30 4 1
K®K CneuunanbHoro noaka noanuum 'y MB/L, Poccumn 0:33:08,40 4 2
K®K MO MBA Poccum «LLaTypckuiny» 0:35:55,10 4 3
K®K-2 (/4 51952) 0:36:28,20 4 4
K®K YMB/L Poccnmn no Hapo-®PomuHCKomy T.0. 0:44:30,00 4 5
K®K YMBL Poccum no r.o. lomoaenoso 0:44:31,80 4 6
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. EropbeBck 0:45:43,10 4 7
K®K YMB/L Poccnun no mntposcKomy r.0. 0:47:25,90 4 8
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. CtynnHo 0:47:32,40 4 9
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. KnuH 0:50:05,90 4 10
K®K MO MBJ Poccuun «Masnoso-Mocaackmnii» 0:50:08,70 4 11
K®K OMB[, Poccum no r.o. Nctpa 0:50:49,00 4 12
K®K OMB[, Poccum no r.o. ConHeYHOropck 0:55:44,60 4 13
K®K MY MB/, Poccnn «Bnacuxa» 0:58:52,30 4 14
K®K YMBL Poccnm no JIeHUHCKOMY T.0. 0:40:36,80 3 15
K®K OMB/ Poccmum no Moxkanckomy r.o. 0:06:22,40 1 16
K®K YMBL Poccuu no r.o. Kopones 0:17:42,10 2 17
3 rpynna
KomaHpa Cymma YuactHukoB MecTto
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. 3apaiick 0:23:45,70 3 1
K®K OMB/, Poccum no Pysckomy r.o. 0:26:39,10 3 2
K®K OMB[ Poccum no r.o. lybHa 0:33:45,80 3 3
K®K OMB/ Poccuum no r.o. JTobHs 0:35:16,60 3 4
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o.Kawwmpa 0:35:50,30 3 5
K®K OMB/, Poccnun no Bonokonamckomy r.o. 0:37:08,50 3 6
K®K YMB/L, Poccuu no r.o. InektTpocTtanb 0:39:39,50 3 7
K®K OMB/, Poccum no r.o. LLlaxoscKan 0:43:32,00 3 8
K®K OMB/, Poccnn no Tangomckomy r.o. 0:46:35,80 3 9
K®K OMB/, Poccuun no r.o. JlyxosuLbl 0:17:24,70 2 10
K®K OMB/, Poccuum no r.o. JIOTOWKNHO 0:42:02,80 2 11




Yemmmonat I'Y MBJI Poccun

JlerkoatimeTuyecKuii Kpoce

KOMAH/JIBI

Ty

OYCL «lnaHepHas» 16 masa 2024 200a
1 rpynma
KomaHpaa Cymma YuactHukos Mecto
MY MBJ Poccumn « MbITULLIMHCKOE» 0:39:10,80 5 1
MY MB/L Poccun «PameHckoe» 0:40:48,40 5 2
YMB/L Poccrn no OpexoBo-3yeBcKomy T.0. 0:42:36,90 5 3
YMB/, Poccum no r.o. lMNogonbck 0:44.07,20 5 4
MY MBJ Poccum «BbanaliMxmHckoe» 0:45:52,20 5 5
MY MB/, Poccumn «Jliobepelkoe» 0:48:00,10 4 6
MY MB/L Poccun «HornmHckoe» 0:52:15,00 5 7
MY MB/L, Poccun «CepnyxoBckoe» 0:55:02,00 5 8
1 nonk ANC rMbAA «CeBepHblii» 0:55:48,00 5 9
MY MB/L Poccun «ITyLIKMHCKOE» 0:57:23,00 5 10
YMB/L Poccmn no KonomeHcKomy r.0. 1:00:46,20 5 11
YMB/, Poccum no C-MNocagckomy r.o. 1:.01:10,40 5 12
MY MB/A Poccuun «LLlenkoBckoe» 1:07:06,70 5 13
2 nonk ANC A4 «HOKHbIM» 1:08:38,30 5 14
2 rpynna

KomaHpaa Cymma YuactHukos Mecto
YMB/L Poccun no r.o. XumKu 0:30:46,30 4 1
CneuuanbHbI noak noavumm 'Y MBI Poccum 0:33:08,40 4 2
MO MBZ, Poccumn «LLlaTypckuin» 0:35:55,10 4 3
YMB/ Poccum Hapo-PommHcKomy T.0. 0:44:30,00 4 4
YMB/L Poccun no r.o. Jlomoaenoso 0:44:31,80 4 5
OMBZA Poccuu no r.o. EropbeBck 0:45:43,10 4 6
YMB/L Poccmn no MUTPOBCKOMY T.0. 0:47:25,90 4 7
OMBA Poccuu no r.o. CtynnHo 0:47:32,40 4 8
OMBZL Poccuu no r.o. KamH 0:50:05,90 4 9
MO MB/A Poccum «MNasnoso-MNocaackuinn 0:50:08,70 4 10
OMBZA Poccuu no r.o. Uctpa 0:50:49,00 4 11
OMBZL, Poccun no r.o. ConHevyHoropck 0:55:44,60 4 12
MY MB/L Poccun «Bnacmnxa» 0:58:52,30 4 13
YMB/, Poccum no JIeHUHCKoMmy r.0. 0:40:36,80 3 14
OMB/, Poccum no Moxkaickomy r.o. 0:06:22,40 1 15
YMB/, Poccum no r.o. Kopones 0:17:42,10 2 16




3 rpynnoa

KomaHpa Cymma YuactHukos MecTto
OMB/, Poccum no r.o. 3apanck 0:25:00,40 3 1
OMBZL Poccmu no Pysckomy r.o. 0:26:39,10 3 2
OMB/, Poccuu no r.o. lybHa 0:33:45,80 3 3
OMB/ Poccum no r.o. JTobHA 0:35:16,60 3 4
OMBZ Poccuun no r.o.Kawumpa 0:35:50,30 3 5
OMB/, Poccumn no Boaokonamckomy r.o. 0:37:08,50 3 6
YMB/ Poccrn no r.0. dneKTpocTanb 0:39:39,50 3 7
OMB/, Poccum no r.o. LLlaxoscKasn 0:43:32,00 3 8
OMBZ Poccmn no Tangomckomy r.o. 0:46:35,80 3 9
OMB/, Poccum no r.o. Jlyxosuu,bl 0:17:24,70 2 10
OMB/, Poccum no r.o. JIOTOWKNHO 0:42:02,80 2 11




